Judy L. Blair

Occupant Name: Judy L. Blair			
Location:	Section 9, Lot 36		
Date of Birth:	9/21/1945		
Date of Death:	4/19/1997	Judy L. Blair Sept. 21, 1945-April 19, 1997	
Date of Burial:	4/22/1997	Judy L. Blair, 51, of Norman died at 7 a.m. Saturday, April 19, 1997, near Medora. Mrs. Blair was a librarian at Brownstown Public Library. She was a member of Brown-	sisters, Mrs. Ralph (JoAnne) Rutledge, Sour Lake, Texas; Mrs. Curnis (Charlotte) Fee,
Veteran:	No	stown Church of the Nazarene, where she was active in the church choir, was a church	Allen Blair and Jennifer Lynn
Lot Owner:	Jerry G. Blair	steward in 1996, taught Sunday school and had served at vari- ous times on the church board. Born Sept. 21, 1945, in Har- lan, Ky., she was a daughter of Bennie Sr. and Dora Lee Sut-	a brother and by a son, Jeffrey L. Blair. The Rev. Robert Donham will conduct services at 1 p.m. Tuesday at Brownstown Church of the Nazarene, with
Multiple Occupants: No		phin Seale. She moved to Jack- son County around 1950. On Oct. 30, 1964, in Brownstown, she married Jerry G. Blair, and	burial to take place at Fairview Cemetery, Brownstown. Friends may call from 4 p.m. to
Comment:		he survives. We Other survivors include her stepmother, Virl Herekamp Seale, Brownstown; two sons, Jerry "Butch" Blair, New but Paris, Ohio; and Joshua Blair, Norman; a brother, Bennie Naz	8 p.m. today at Winklepleck- Weesner Funeral Home, Brownstown, and from 11 a.m. until time of service Tuesday at the church. Memorial contri- butions may be given to Brownstown Church of the Nazarene, 616 W. Commerce St., Brownstown, Ind. 47220.



997